
Race Finish Class First Last City State Number

1 1 Vintage Twins ROBERT SCALLY MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 71z

1 DNS Vintage Twins RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

1 1 Vintage 250 LAWRENCE DARR AUBURN CA 27j

1 2 Vintage 250 MICHAEL LOPEZ LA VERNIA TX 10g

1 3 Vintage 250 MANNY FERNANDEZ FORT JONES CA 5

1 DNS Vintage AM MARK JENSEN 226e

2 1 Open C DOMINIC FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 112a

2 2 Open C MITCHELL GREEN RIPON CA 4q

2 3 Open C CODY VAN DYKE FRESNO CA 52c

2 4 Open C DARREL BEARDSLEY SONORA CA 126v

2 5 Open C NICK GARNER ANTIOCH CA 372h

2 6 Open C SCOTT ANDERSON DALY CITY CA 107a

2 7 Open C ALEXANDRA FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 250a

2 DNS Open C CALEB CLINTON CHICO CA 200q

3 1 Class#2 DTX PW MAXWELL TOTH BELMONT CA 27

3 2 Class#2 DTX PW JOEY KOSKO ORTING WA 15

4 1 Class#1 DTX PW MASON MORRIS OAKLEY CA 3

4 1 Class#3 DTX PW ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 131

4 2 Class#3 DTX PW AIDAN BROMSTEAD STOCKTON CA 141e

4 3 Class#3 DTX PW KELLEN BRUCIA LODI CA 117e

5 1 100cc Youth Stock A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 128

5 1 100 Youth Modified C JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 103m

5 1 100 Youth Modified A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 2

5 1 100 Modified Sportsman C CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 922v

5 2 100 Modified Sportsman C DAVID KOHLSTAED PUYALLUP WA 29

5 1 100 Modified Sportsman B JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

5 2 100 Modified Sportsman B MICHAEL DUKES TRACY CA 364e

5 1 100 Modified Sportsman A LARRY KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 88k

6 1 Class#4DTX PW CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 4

6 2 Class#4DTX PW KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 555e

6 3 Class#4DTX PW ANTHONY REYES STOCKTON CA 5

6 4 Class#4DTX PW ELIJAH JUNGEBLUT LODI CA x

6 5 Class#4DTX PW JOSEPH LEPAGE IV STOCKTON CA 1

6 6 Class#4DTX PW DANIAL EUSEBIO ESCALON CA 401e

6 7 Class#4DTX PW ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 131

6 8 Class#4DTX PW JESSIE RAMOS STOCKTON CA 7

7 1 150 MOD ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3a

7 2 150 MOD NICK THEROUX BURLINGAME CA 64y

7 3 150 MOD JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

7 4 150 MOD LOUIS ESPINOSA STOCKTON CA 11

7 5 150 MOD JONATHAN CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 31

8 1 65cc B DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 102e

8 2 65cc B TYLER RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 114e

8 1 65cc C JOEY KOSKO ORTING WA 15



8 2 65cc C KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 133e

8 3 65cc C JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 103m

8 4 65cc C CHRISTIAN COX LODI CA 347e

8 5 65cc C TALUS SATHER VANCOUVER WA 116x

9 1 85/150R JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 3

9 2 85/150R EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 63e

9 3 85/150R JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15-e

9 DNS 85/150R HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 2

10 1 Mini AM MAXWELL TOTH BELMONT CA 27

10 2 Mini AM DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 1

10 3 Mini AM AIDAN BROMSTEAD STOCKTON CA 106e

11 1 Junkyard LAWRENCE DARR AUBURN CA 27j

11 2 Junkyard MICHAEL LOPEZ LA VERNIA TX 10g

11 3 Junkyard BUD RIDDLE RAIL ROAD FLAT CA 96w

11 4 Junkyard MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

11 5 Junkyard MARK MCKINNY LIVERMORE CA 893

11 6 Junkyard MANNY FERNANDEZ FORT JONES CA 5

11 7 Junkyard DENNIS SCHOESSOW ROSEVILLE CA 4

12 1 100cc Stock Sportsman C DANIEL BORJAS MANTECA CA 385e

12 2 100cc Stock Sportsman C JOHN ANDERSON DAILY CITY CA 156a

12 3 100cc Stock Sportsman C PHILLIP DUNN MANTECA CA 294v

12 1 100cc Stock Sportsman B JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

12 DNS 100cc Stock Sportsman A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 128

12 1 Women KIMI VALENTINE 38y

12 2 Women RENEE GARDNER CAMPBELL CA 155

12 DNS Women LESLEY LEE LODI CA 26m

13 1 Open Am JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

13 2 Open Am SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 20s

13 3 Open Am BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93v

13 1 250 AM DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77w

13 2 250 AM JOHNATHAN PIERCE STOCKTON CA 473e

13 3 250 AM JUSTICE SATHER VANCOUVER WA 618

14 1 85cc A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 3

14 2 85cc A EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 63e

14 3 85cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15-e

14 DNS 85cc A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 2

14 1 85cc B TYLER RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 23

14 2 85cc B KYLE KAGGIO LODI CA 113e

14 1 85cc C CHRISTIAN SPURGEON 347e

14 2 85cc C DAVID KOHLSTAED PUYALLUP WA 29

14 3 85cc C CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 192

15 1 Open A MICHAEL MARTIN ACAMPO CA 91

15 2 Open A MICHAEL INDERBITZIN MODESTO CA 54z

15 3 Open A DOMINIC COLINDRES BRISBANE CA 66y

15 4 Open A JAMES MONACO MODESTO CA 23z



15 5 Open A COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 17y

15 6 Open A RYAN FOSTER SAN JOSE CA 23y

15 7 Open A CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92

15 8 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

15 9 Open A JESSE SANCHEZ MERCED CA 58z

15 10 Open A SHAWN RAGGIO LODI CA 51z

15 11 Open A KYLE JONES MODESTO CA 94

15 12 Open A VAUGHN MCCAFFERTY GALT CA 10f

1 Dash for Cash MICHAEL MARTIN ACAMPO CA 91

16 1 250cc B DOMINIC MONACO MODESTO CA 17z

16 2 250cc B DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77w

16 1 250cc C JOHNATHAN PIERCE STOCKTON CA 473e

16 2 250cc C JUSTICE SATHER VANCOUVER WA 618

17 1 Master B +60 RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA 33j

17 2 Master B +60 MIKE VAIL SAN MATEO CA 35W

17 1 Master A +60 HAROLD RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 51z

17 2 Master A +60 VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA 9l

17 3 Master A +60 BUD RIDDLE RAIL ROAD FLAT CA 96w

18 1 Senior A +40 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 83

18 2 Senior A +40 ANTHONY DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 51

18 3 Senior A +40 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

18 1 Senior B +40 JOHN JOHNSON EL DORADO HILLS CA 65k

18 2 Senior B +40 ROBERT STETTLER RIPON CA 178v

18 3 Senior B +40 WILLIAM BROWN SACRAMENTO CA 25b

18 4 Senior B +40 JIM MONACO MODESTO CA 98z

18 1 Senior C +40 RALPH RIBERA SANTA ROSA CA 74

18 2 Senior C +40 DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

19 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

19 2 Vintage A JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22q

19 3 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 55

19 4 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

19 5 Vintage A JONATHAN CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3

19 1 Vintage B RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA 33j

19 2 Vintage B GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 925h

19 3 Vintage B RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

19 DNS Vintage B MIKE VAIL SAN MATEO CA 35W

19 1 Vintage C DAVID SATTERFIELD 336k

19 2 Vintage C SAM SNYDER WEST POINT CA 105k

20 1 Super Senior A +50 ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3a

20 2 Super Senior A +50 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

20 3 Super Senior A +50 GARY CORDEIRO SAN JOSE CA 11c

20 4 Super Senior A +50 AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

20 5 Super Senior A +50 TIM SKOV SANTA ROSA CA 77y

21 1 Super Senior B +50 CAMM JOHNSON PLEASANT HILL CA 57h

21 2 Super Senior B +50 ROBERT STETTLER RIPON CA 178v

21 3 Super Senior B +50 WILLIAM BROWN SACRAMENTO CA 25b

21 4 Super Senior B +50 NICK THEROUX BURLINGAME CA 64y



21 5 Super Senior B +50 DAVID VALENTINE SACRAMENTO CA 418x

21 1 Super Senior C +50 DIRK STANLEY SANTA ROSA CA 475g

21 2 Super Senior C +50 DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

21 3 Super Senior C +50 ROD NEUBAUER ROSEVLLIE CA 115j

22 1 Vet  A +30 KEN HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 5e

22 2 Vet  A +30 RILEY COX STOCKTON CA 14

22 3 Vet  A +30 AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

22 4 Vet  A +30 KEVIN KEERAN SUISUN CITY CA 61c

22 1 Vet C +30 CALEB CLINTON CHICO CA 200q

23 1 Open B JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

23 2 Open B SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 20s

23 3 Open B NATHAN AMIES CHICO CA 80y

23 4 Open B JOHN JOHNSON EL DORADO HILLS CA 65k

23 5 Open B BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93v

23 6 Open B KENNY WILKINSON MANTECA CA 114

23 7 Open B DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA 56g

24 1 Vintage +50 A RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 80v

24 2 Vintage +50 A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

24 3 Vintage +50 A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

24 4 Vintage +50 A ROBERT SCALLY MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 71z

24 DNS Vintage +50 A PERRI TURNER VALLEY SPRINGS CA 44c

24 1 Vintage +50 B RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

24 DNS Vintage +50 C ROD NEUBAUER ROSEVLLIE CA 115j

24 DNS Vintage +50 C MARK JENSEN 226e


